
I.D.:	42708230

PIESE	DE	SCHIMB	INSTALARE	TELEFOANE

Data
publicarii

10.05.19 Coduri
CPV

32421000-0	32422000-7	32562000-0	31311000-9
32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

7.853,50	RON	-	7.853,50
RON

	 	

Descriere: Cablu	CAT5E,	UTP	24	AWG	DATALINK;Mufa	RJ45	8P8C;Priza	UTP	CAT5e	1	port;Cablu	fibra
optica	MM	4	fibre	OM3	50/125	LSZH;Cablu	CAT5E,	FTP	cu	sufa	DATALINK;Canal	cablu	25X16
cu	adeziv;PATCHORD	2	M	UTP	CAT6	AWG;MCL-1000SFP	Gigabit	media	converter	with	1000
Base-X	SFP	slot;XGSF-BL5312-03	SFP	1.25	Gbps	Bi-Di	1550TX/1310RX	WDM	type	B-3;XGSF-
BL3512-03	SFP	1.25	Gbps	Bi-Di	1310TX/1550RX	WDM	type	A-3


